
PIPES, FITTINGS, VALVES & ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATION NO: 505525

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: JANUARY 24, 2018 @ 12:30 p.m.

LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET, BID & BOND ROOM 1103,

CHICAGO, IL 60602

USER DEPT: DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: ELSIE VAZQUEZ



C

Greg Curry
Account Representaive: Material Coordinator
T & N Chicago

444 N. Michigan Ave Ste. 510
Chicago, IL. 60611:

(312) 641-5850 Phone
Gcurry@tnchicagoinc.com Email
tnchicagoinc.com Web Page

H

Monica Herrera
Senior Project Manager
Chicago United Industries LTD.

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 815
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 786-1471 Phone
(312) 786-1026 Fax
monica@cuiltd.com Email
web Web Page
www.cuiltdcom

L

Jeff Lindekugel
Root Brothers

10307-25 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60628

(773) 264-5000 Phone
(773) 264-6365 Fax
(219) 730-9044 Mobile
jlindekugel@rootbrothers.com Email

O

Mark F. O'Malley
Engineer of Water Pumping
City of Chicago, Department of Water Management

1000 East Ohio Street
Chicago, IL 60611

(312) 744-3700 Phone
(312) 744-2775 Fax
wc00061@cityofchicago.org Email

P

Rebecca Pachniak
Root Brothers

10307-25 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60628

(773) 264-5000 Phone
(773) 264-6365 Fax
rpachniak@rootbrothers.com Email

V

Elsie Vazquez
Procurement Specialist
City of Chicago Departmen of Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle - Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-3045 Phone
elsie.vazquez@cityofchicago.org
www.cityofchicago.org/procurement

W

Bart Woodward
Root Brothers

651 Conkey Street
Hammond, IN 46324

(773) 264-5000 ext. 223 Phone
(219) 629-7013
bwoodward@rootbrothers.com Email


